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No = 3 1 pate:- 30-12L-17
The list of Holidays ( Both public and optional) have been prepared in accordance with the Government of Odisha, Department
of Education Govt. notification No- 35731/ 29.12.2017 CMS Guidelines and North Orissa University, Baripada. Notified here under for
the calendar Year 2018 which may in exigencies be modified by direction of the authority. The optional holiday can be availed not
exceeding one day.

Sl. No | Name of the holiday Date Day Total
1 | New Year Day 01.01.2018 Monday 1
2 | Shree Panchami_ B 22.01.2018 Monday 1
3 | Netaji Subash Bose Jayanti 23.01.2018 o Tuesday 1
4 | Republic Day ( Observed) 1 26.01.2018 I Friday 1
5 | Maha Siva Ratri 1 14.02.2018 Wednesday 1
6 Day Following Maha Siva Ratri (Local) 15.02.2018 Thursday 1
7 | Dola Purnima 01.03.2018 Thursday 1
8 | Holi 02.03.2018 Friday 1
9 Good Friday _ 30.03.2018 i Friday 1
10 Mahavishuba Sankrati 14.04.2018 Saturday 1
11 | Shramika Divas 01.05.2018 Tuesday 1
12 | Summer Vacation 09.05.2018 To 16.06.2018 Wednesday to 34 Days
; Saturday (Excluding 5
o Sunday)
13 | Shree Gundicha ( Bahuda Jatra ) 14.07.2018 Saturday 1
14 Vyasa Purnima & Lunar Eclipse 27.07.2018 e Friday 1
15 | Independence Day | 15.08.2018 | Wednesday 1
16 | Id-Ul-Zuha ] | 22.08.2018 Wednesday 1
17 Nanda Utsav 03.09.2018 Monday 1
18 | Ganesh Puja 13.09.2018 Thursday T
19 | Nuakhai e 14.09.2018 Friday 1
20 | Biswakarmapuja (local) 17.09.2018 Monday 1
21 | Muharrum R 21,09.2018 Friday 1
22 | Gandhi Jayanti/ Sashtri Jayanti 02.10.2018 Tuesday 1
23 ' | Mahalaya Amabasya 08.10,2018 . Mbnday 1
24 | Durgapuja Vacation 15.10.2018 To 24.10.2018 Monday to Wednesday | 9 Days
(Excluding 1 Sunday)
25 Kalipuja 06.11.2018 Tuesday 1
26 | Diwali 07.11.2018 | Wednesday 1
27 | Bada Osha/ Birthday of Prophet 21.11.2018 Wednesday 1
Mohammad
28 | Day Following Bada Osha 22.11.2018 Thursday 1
29 | Rasa Purnima 23.11.2018 { Friday 1
30 | Prathamastaml 30.11.2018 Friday 1
31 | Christmas 25.12.2018 Tuesday 1
| Total Holiday including 02 Local Holidays 72 Days
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